New York State Academy of Family Physicians Foundation Mission Statement To Improve the health of New Yorkers through the activities of Family Physicians

Please Consider an Investment in the Future of Family Medicine

The New York State Academy of Family Physicians Foundation is committed to 1) enhancing the delivery of health care to the people of New York through the advancement of Family Medicine in research, education, student and resident leadership development, and health care delivery; 2) promoting the continued development of Family Medicine; and 3) supporting the philanthropic projects of the New York State Academy of Family Physicians. The Foundation supports preceptorships in Family Medicine for medical students, research projects and charitable and community service efforts by Family Physicians. If you would like to make a gift to support the work of the NYSAFP Foundation, please complete the form below and return it with your donation to:

NYSAFP Foundation 260 Osborne Rd. Loudonville, New York 12211

	Loudonvil	le, New York 12211	
I	My spous	e and I	My practice/company
	est in the future of Family State Academy of Family l	Medicine with the enclosed g	ift of \$
	State Academy of Family 1	nysicians Foundation.	
Name:	asa indiaata haw yan wank	d like your name listed in our	, manands)
(rie	ase mulcate now you would	a nke your name usteu in our	recorus.)
Address:			
Phone: ()			
Annual Fund Giving Cl	ubs:		
Founders Club Presidents Club	\$2,500	Benefactors	s \$250
Presidents Club	\$1,000	Sponsors	\$100
Patrons	\$500	Friends	\$99 or less
Please invoice me I have already included	as follows: the AAFP Foundation	months at the above addres the NYSAFP Foundation AAFP Foundation the NY	
Restrict for th Restrict for th	e AAFP Foundation as an u e purpose of: e NYSAFP Foundation wh	_	
Please charge my gift to	<u>:</u> AmEx	VISA	MasterCard
Card Number:		Exp. Date:	CVV
Name of cardholder:		Signature	